Class 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Class 2
1st

Class 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Class 4
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 5
1st
2nd
3rd

Class 6
1st
2nd

BOURNE VALLEY RIDING CLUB

Novice Dressage & CR Jumping on Saturday g™ September &
Dressage & Show Jumping on Sunday gt September

Intro B

Megan Stacey
Kate Mieczkowska
Rosie Jessop

Tara Bradbury
Emily Green
Grace Pomphrey
Phoebe Williams
John-Paul Hughes
Kat Woodman
Nicki Omahony

Intro B

Kate Mieczkowska
Julia Mauchline
Zoe Kitson

Intro B

Jo Badby

Carla Brawn
Lucie Brawn
Justine Vincent
Tasmin Dickinson
Emma Jamieson
Hannah Sims
Annie Gillott

Prelim 2

Holly Bell

Andy Varley
Valerie Goode
Karen Mason
Nicki Omahony

Prelim 2

Ros Kershaw
Sian Eve-Parkes
Sam Langford

Prelim 2
Sarah Pook
Emma Jamieson

at Amport Riding School

SATURDAY 8" SEPTEMBER

Judge: Lyn Barley
Bentley
Constanza
Mendal
Weebush
Guinness
Dancing Queen
Plato

Norman

Flo

Maverick

Judge: Lyn Barley
Case Flora

Riesco

Humbug of Auchlethen

Judge: Victoria Henthorn
Bannette Des Carres
Nescafe

Silene Des Carres

Liberal Lad

Magic

Prospect Edition

Brax

Susie's Choice

Judge: Lyn Barley
Loaded Dice

Top Pride

Roxane De La Geres
Plum

Maverick

Judge: Victoria Henthorn
Greenhall Polly

Magic

Worth The Risk

Judge: Victoria Henthorn
D'Oro Mio
Prospect Edition

BV SCORE
N 161.5
N 153.0
N 149.5
N 141.5
N 139.5
N 137.5
N 133.5
N 122.5
N

N

BV SCORE
N 160.5
N

Y

BV SCORE
N 151.0
N 150.5
N 149.0
Y 147.0
N 140.5
N 139.5
N 131.5
N 127.5
BV SCORE
N 194.5
N 186.0
Y 184.5
N 181.0
N

BV SCORE
Y 187.0
N 183.0
N 180.5
BV SCORE
Y 197.5
N 161.0

%
70.2
66.5

65
61.5
60.7
59.8

58
53.3

W/D
W/D

%

69.8
N/S
N/S

%
65.7
65.4
64.8
63.9
61.1
60.7
57.2
55.4

%
67.1
64.1
63.6
62.4
W/D

%
64.5
63.1
62.2

%
68.1
55.5

Best BV

Best BV

Best BV

Best BV



Class 8
&9
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 10
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Class 11
& 12
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

BD Introductory B/
BD Prelim 2

Petra Ingram

Kay Pogson

Kate Mieczkowska
Frances Brayford
Katie Wright

Charlie Parfitt
Montina Munday
Jem Manders

BD Prelim 18
Emily Barker
Eliza Mccalmont
Emma Ward
Emma Ward
Olivia Foyle
Abby Hancock
Frances Brayford
Tommie Gross
Helen Vernon
Jem Manders

BD Novice 24/
BD Novice 28
Susie Pool
Alison Coleman
Susie Pool
Tommie Gross

SUNDAY 9" SEPTEMBER

DRESSAGE

Judge: Gary Wood

Springmead Aberdare
Minnie

Constanza

Razzle and Role
Alfred

Good Day

Nil Bleu

Classic Oki Charm

Judge: Gary Wood
Darclando

Weston Justinthyme
Czarka

Socks

Missile Molly
Charlie Brown
Razzle and Role
Magnum

Quarry Bank

Classic Oki Charm

Judge: Gary Wood

Folds Acacia
Ghillie

Folds Acacia
Magnum
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SCORE

197.5
149.5
187.5
183.5
179.5
170.5

SCORE
170
169
166
164

150.5
149
148

SCORE

170.5
160
159.5
158

%

68.1
65.0
64.7
63.3
61.9
58.8
wd
wd

%
70.8
70.4
69.2
68.3
62.7
62.1
61.7

wd
wd
wd

%

71.0
69.6
69.3
68.7

Best BV

Best BV

Best BV



Class 14
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 15
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Class 16
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Class 17
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 18
1st
2nd
3rd

SUNDAY 9" SEPTEMBER

SHOW JUMPING

2’3” (70cm)
Tracey Fiphs
Katie Wright
Petra Ingram
Kay Pogson
Tracey Fiphs
Holly Bell

2’6” (75cm)
Nellie Pike

Kay Pogson
Tracey Fiphs
Tracey Fiphs
Holly Bell
Taylor-Jayne Slark
Charlie Parfitt
Imogen Andrew

2’9” (85cm)

Kay Pogson
Georgia-Lacey Matthews
Olivia Foyle

Tracey Fiphs

Matilda (Tilly) Cooper
Tracey Fiphs

Susie Pool

Emily Barker

Tommie Gross

3’ (90cm)

Matilda (Tilly) Cooper
Libby Harris

Eliza Mccalmont
Susie Pool

Flora Symington
Tommie Gross

3'3” (1m)
Libby Harris
Georgia-Lacey Matthews
Flora Symington

Fizz
Alfred

Springmead Aberdare

Minnie
Fern
Loaded Dice

Dilly

Minnie

Fern

Fizz

Loaded Dice
Hurricane Gold
Good Day

King of Bling

Minnie

M)

Missile Molly
Fizz

Abe

Fern

Folds Acacia
Darclando
Magnum

Abe

Charlie

Weston Justinthyme
Folds Acacia
Zebedee

Magnum

Charlie
Abe
Zebedee
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Best BV

Best BV

Best BV

Best BV

Best BV



