BOURNE VALLEY RIDING CLUB

Novice Dressage & CR Jumping on Saturday 8th September & Dressage & Show Jumping on Sunday 9th September at Amport Riding School

SATURDAY 8th SEPTEMBER

Class 1	Intro B	Judge: Lyn Barley	BV	SCORE	%	
1st	Megan Stacey	Bentley	Ν	161.5	5 70.2	
2nd	Kate Mieczkowska	Constanza	Ν	153.0	66.5	
3rd	Rosie Jessop	Mendal	N	149.5	65	
4th	Tara Bradbury	Weebush	N	141.5	61.5	
5th	Emily Green	Guinness	N	139.5	60.7	
6th	Grace Pomphrey	Dancing Queen	N	137.5	59.8	
7th	Phoebe Williams	Plato	N	133.5	58	
8th	John-Paul Hughes	Norman	N	122.5	53.3	
	Kat Woodman	Flo	N		W/D	
	Nicki Omahony	Maverick	N		W/D	
Class 2	Intro B	Judge: Lyn Barley	BV	SCORE	%	
1st	Kate Mieczkowska	Case Flora	N	160.5	69.8	
	Julia Mauchline	Riesco	N		N/S	
	Zoe Kitson	Humbug of Auchlethen	Υ		N/S	
Class 3	Intro B	Judge: Victoria Henthorn	BV	SCORE	%	
1st	Jo Badby	Bannette Des Carres	N	151.0	65.7	
2nd	Carla Brawn	Nescafe	N	150.5	65.4	
3rd	Lucie Brawn	Silene Des Carres	N	149.0	64.8	
4th	Justine Vincent	Liberal Lad	Υ	147.0	63.9	Best BV
5th	Tasmin Dickinson	Magic	N	140.5	61.1	
6th	Emma Jamieson	Prospect Edition	N	139.5	60.7	
7th	Hannah Sims	Brax	N	131.5	57.2	
8th	Annie Gillott	Susie's Choice	N	127.5	55.4	
Class 4	Prelim 2	Judge: Lyn Barley	BV	SCORE	%	
1st	Holly Bell	Loaded Dice	N	194.5	67.1	
2nd	Andy Varley	Top Pride	N	186.0	64.1	
3rd	Valerie Goode	Roxane De La Geres	Υ	184.5	63.6	Best BV
4th	Karen Mason	Plum	Ν	181.0	62.4	
	Nicki Omahony	Maverick	N		W/D	
Class 5	Prelim 2	Judge: Victoria Henthorn	BV	SCORE	%	
1st	Ros Kershaw	Greenhall Polly	Υ	187.0	64.5	Best BV
2nd	Sian Eve-Parkes	Magic	Ν	183.0	63.1	
3rd	Sam Langford	Worth The Risk	N	180.5	62.2	
Class 6	Prelim 2	Judge: Victoria Henthorn	BV	SCORE	%	
1st	Sarah Pook	D'Oro Mio	Υ	197.5	68.1	Best BV
2nd	Emma Jamieson	Prospect Edition	N	161.0	55.5	

SUNDAY 9th SEPTEMBER

DRESSAGE

Class 8 & 9	BD Introductory B/ BD Prelim 2	Judge: Gary Wood	BV	SCORE	%	
1st	Petra Ingram	Springmead Aberdare	Υ	197.5	68.1	Best BV
2nd	Kay Pogson	Minnie	Υ	149.5	65.0	
3rd	Kate Mieczkowska	Constanza	N	187.5	64.7	
4th	Frances Brayford	Razzle and Role	N	183.5	63.3	
5th	Katie Wright	Alfred	Υ	179.5	61.9	
6th	Charlie Parfitt	Good Day	?	170.5	58.8	
	Montina Munday	Nil Bleu	Υ		wd	
	Jem Manders	Classic Oki Charm	Υ		wd	
Class 10	BD Prelim 18	Judge: Gary Wood	BV	SCORE	%	
1st	Emily Barker	Darclando	Υ	170	70.8	Best BV
2nd	Eliza Mccalmont	Weston Justinthyme	N	169	70.4	
3rd	Emma Ward	Czarka	N	166	69.2	
4th	Emma Ward	Socks	N	164	68.3	
5th	Olivia Foyle	Missile Molly	Υ	150.5	62.7	
6th	Abby Hancock	Charlie Brown	N	149	62.1	
7th	Frances Brayford	Razzle and Role	N	148	61.7	
	Tommie Gross	Magnum	Υ		wd	
	Helen Vernon	Quarry Bank	Υ		wd	
	Jem Manders	Classic Oki Charm	Υ		wd	
01 44	DD No. 1 - 24/					
Class 11 & 12	BD Novice 24/ BD Novice 28	Judge: Gary Wood	BV	SCORE	%	
1st	Susie Pool	Folds Acacia	Υ	170.5	71.0	Best BV
2nd	Alison Coleman	Ghillie	Υ	160	69.6	
3rd	Susie Pool	Folds Acacia	Υ	159.5	69.3	
4th	Tommie Gross	Magnum	Υ	158	68.7	

SUNDAY 9th SEPTEMBER

SHOW JUMPING

Class 14	2'3" (70cm)		BV	
1st	Tracey Fiphs	Fizz	N	
2nd	Katie Wright	Alfred	Υ	Best BV
3rd	Petra Ingram	Springmead Aberdare	Υ	
4th	Kay Pogson	Minnie	Υ	
5th	Tracey Fiphs	Fern	N	
6th	Holly Bell	Loaded Dice	N	
	,			
Class 15	2'6" (75cm)			
1st	Nellie Pike	Dilly	N	
2nd	Kay Pogson	Minnie	Υ	Best BV
3rd	Tracey Fiphs	Fern	N	
4th	Tracey Fiphs	Fizz	N	
5th	Holly Bell	Loaded Dice	N	
6th	Taylor-Jayne Slark	Hurricane Gold	N	
7th	Charlie Parfitt	Good Day	?	
8th	Imogen Andrew	King of Bling	N	
Class 16	2'9" (85cm)			
1st	Kay Pogson	Minnie	Υ	Best BV
2nd	Georgia-Lacey Matthews	MJ	Υ	
3rd	Olivia Foyle	Missile Molly	Υ	
4th	Tracey Fiphs	Fizz	N	
5th	Matilda (Tilly) Cooper	Abe	Υ	
6th	Tracey Fiphs	Fern	N	
7th	Susie Pool	Folds Acacia	Υ	
8th	Emily Barker	Darclando	Υ	
9th	Tommie Gross	Magnum	Υ	
01 45	2/ (00)			
Class 17	3' (90cm)	•1		D 1 D\/
1st	Matilda (Tilly) Cooper	Abe	Y	Best BV
2nd	Libby Harris	Charlie	N	
3rd	Eliza Mccalmont	Weston Justinthyme	N	
4th	Susie Pool	Folds Acacia	Y	
5th	Flora Symington	Zebedee	N	
6th	Tommie Gross	Magnum	Y	
Class 18	3'3" (1m)			
1st	Libby Harris	Charlie	N	
2nd	Georgia-Lacey Matthews	Abe	Υ	Best BV
3rd	Flora Symington	Zebedee	N	